W Poterson

Montcalm County 4-H

Earl Peterson 4-H er of the Year

Ambassador Plan



You are applying to be the Montcalm County 4-H'er of the Year. This is a prestigious honor given to the best 4-H member representative each year. If selected, you would serve as a role model to others throughout the program and community. You would participate in many activities promoting 4-H and encouraging others to show citizenship and leadership. Please select at least 3 of the following activities that you plan to do as an Ambassador of the Montcalm County 4-H Program.

- Participate at the Montcalm County Fair (announcing at still exhibit and livestock auctions, be visible and interact with 4-H'ers at the fair, help with announcing at the Style Show/Performing Arts, and announce at the opening ceremonies)
- □ Help with announcing at the Fall Awards Banquet
- □ Be present while promoting 4-H at radio stations
- □ Be present while promoting 4-H at TV stations
- □ Promote 4-H to the public at fair and outside of fair
- □ Participate in at least 3 community parades throughout the year

Please input at least three other ideas that you have, to assist in promoting the 4-H program within Montcalm County.